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201510230003
71220

10/23/2015
03:54:01

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

45 32 Lot#:2018
Book:45 Pg:32
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA
PHASE 2

201802090000
43500

02/09/2018
01:26:17

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

48 87 Lot#:A-22
Book:48 Pg:87
Sub:GRIFFIN
PARK AT
EAGLE POINT
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1

201802090000
43540

02/09/2018
01:34:17

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

48 87 Lot#:A-23
Book:48 Pg:87
Sub:GRIFFIN
PARK AT
EAGLE POINT
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1

201802090000
43640

02/09/2018
02:01:08

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

48 87 Lot#:A-26
Book:48 Pg:87
Sub:GRIFFIN
PARK AT
EAGLE POINT
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1

201802090000
43680

02/09/2018
02:05:38

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

48 87 Lot#:A-27
Book:48 Pg:87
Sub:GRIFFIN
PARK AT
EAGLE POINT
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1

201802090000
43880

02/09/2018
02:29:51

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

48 87 Lot#:A-37
Book:48 Pg:87
Sub:GRIFFIN
PARK AT
EAGLE POINT
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1

201802090000
43950

02/09/2018
02:34:20

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

48 87 Lot#:A-32
Book:48 Pg:87
Sub:GRIFFIN
PARK AT
EAGLE POINT
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1

201802090000
43990

02/09/2018
02:43:24

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

48 87 Lot#:A-33
Book:48 Pg:87
Sub:GRIFFIN
PARK AT
EAGLE POINT
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1



201806060001
99250

06/06/2018
01:39:32

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

48 87 Instr
#:20180530000
189570

Lot:A-39
Book:48 Pg:87
Sub:GRIFFIN
PARK AT
EAGLE POINT
SECTOR I
PHASE I

201806060002
00020

06/06/2018
03:36:59

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

48 87 Lot:A-19
Book:48 Pg:87
Sub:GRIFFIN
PARK AT
EAGLE POINT
SECTOR I
PHASE I

201811130004
00970

11/13/2018
02:08:22

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

48 87 Lot#:A-14
Book:48 Pg:87
Sub:GRIFFIN
PARK AT
EAGLE POINT
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1

201902190000
52240

02/19/2019
09:42:31

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Other:SEE
INST

201907290002
72200

07/29/2019
03:39:48

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

50 14 Lot#:5134
Book:50 Pg:14
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA
PHASE 5

201409170002
91010

09/17/2014
08:20:29

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

44 55 Lot#:2001
Book:44 Pg:55
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA

201608230003
04610

08/23/2016
02:50:17

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201802090000
43590

02/09/2018
01:47:50

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

48 87 Lot#:A-24
Book:48 Pg:87
Sub:GRIFFIN
PARK AT
EAGLE POINT
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1

201802090000
43750

02/09/2018
02:17:49

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

48 87 Lot#:A-28
Book:48 Pg:87
Sub:GRIFFIN
PARK AT
EAGLE POINT
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1

201802090000
43790

02/09/2018
02:21:48

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

48 87 Lot#:A-29
Book:48 Pg:87
Sub:GRIFFIN
PARK AT
EAGLE POINT
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1



201802090000
43830

02/09/2018
02:25:03

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

48 87 Lot#:A-30
Book:48 Pg:87
Sub:GRIFFIN
PARK AT
EAGLE POINT
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1

201802090000
44050

02/09/2018
02:47:52

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

48 87 Lot#:A-36
Book:48 Pg:87
Sub:GRIFFIN
PARK AT
EAGLE POINT
SECTOR 1
PHASE I

201803090000
77520

03/09/2018
01:33:33

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

48 87 Lot#:A-25
Book:48 Pg:87
Sub:GRIFFIN
PARK AT
EAGLE POINT
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1

201803090000
77620

03/09/2018
01:49:07

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

48 87 Lot#:A-31
Book:48 Pg:87
Sub:GRIFFIN
PARK AT
EAGLE POINT
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1

201803090000
77710

03/09/2018
02:13:21

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

48 87 Lot#:A-35
Book:48 Pg:87
Sub:GRIFFIN
PARK AT
EAGLE POINT
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1

201806060001
98270

06/06/2018
10:06:09

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

48 87 Instr
#:20180530000
189580

Lot:A-83
Book:48 Pg:87
Sub:GRIFFIN
PARK AT
EAGLE POINT
SECTOR I
PHASE I

201806060001
98290

06/06/2018
10:09:42

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

48 87 Instr
#:20180531000
190840

Lot:A-38
Book:48 Pg:87
Sub:GRIFFIN
PARK AT
EAGLE POINT
SECTOR I
PHASE I

201806060001
99570

06/06/2018
02:24:04

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

48 87 Instr
#:20180531000
189790

Lot:A-40
Book:48 Pg:87
Sub:GRIFFIN
PARK AT
EAGLE POINT
SECTOR I
PHASE I

201811130004
00940

11/13/2018
02:00:54

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

48 87 Lot#:A-13
Book:48 Pg:87
Sub:GRIFFIN
PARK AT
EAGLE POINT
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1



201811130004
01090

11/13/2018
02:33:56

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

48 87 Lot#:A-12
Book:48 Pg:87
Sub:EAGLE
POINT
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1

201903280000
98680

03/28/2019
10:57:49

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Instr
#:20190328000
098490

Other:SEE
INST

201907290002
72070

07/29/2019
03:25:29

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

50 14 Lot#:5132
Book:50 Pg:14
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA
PHASE 5


